05/09/2024, 14:08 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Bhilai

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 3471 6516
Technology Bhilai  Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10240

124P

914

2023

2173

3453

879

2083

209

6043

12695

126P

1086

2172

11544

124pP

1018

2023

2470

5333

1021

2194

612

7570

14348

126P

1201

2172
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Technology Bhilai
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Technology Bhilai
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Technology Bhilai
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Technology Bhilai
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Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2482

5797

1191

2443

613

7987

16917

1516

2940

3003

7109

1803

3134

826

2811

5994

1332

2443

687

10709

17772

1648

2940

3999

8020

2207

3408

1068
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Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1521

8375

15017

343P

1265

2335

2982

6070

1814

2952

777

1521

9472

15657

343P

1286

2335

3539

7148

1904

2952

902
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Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Science and
Metallurgical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1506

15066

25106

2338

5647

3057

4676

1379

11065

21738

1787

3827

1506

15871

25107

2378

5810

3089

4676

1379

13137

23440

2017

3827
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Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai
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Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of
Technology Bhilai

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4449

8617

2360

4142

1169

306P

8535

15399

1739

3412

3016

7479

1872

1204

4803

8930

2609

4142

1230

306P

10843

15399

1739

3412

4511

7479

2189

1327

6/7



05/09/2024, 14:08 JoSAA

Indian Institute of Mechatronics Engineering Al ST Female-only 622P 622P
Technology Bhilai (4 Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology) Supernumerary)
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