

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Bhilai
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3471	6516

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10240	11544
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	124P	124P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	914	1018
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2023	2023
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2173	2470
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3453	5333
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	879	1021
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2083	2194
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	209	612
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6043	7570
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12695	14348
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	126P	126P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1086	1201
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2172	2172

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2482	2811
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5797	5994
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1191	1332
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2443	2443
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	613	687
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7987	10709
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16917	17772
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1516	1648
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2940	2940
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3003	3999
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7109	8020
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1803	2207
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3134	3408
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	826	1068

<u> </u>						
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1521	1521
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8375	9472
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15017	15657
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	343P	343P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1265	1286
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2335	2335
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2982	3539
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6070	7148
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1814	1904
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2952	2952
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	777	902

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1506	1506
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15066	15871
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25106	25107
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2338	2378
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5647	5810
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3057	3089
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4676	4676
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1379	1379
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11065	13137
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21738	23440
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1787	2017
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3827	3827

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4449	4803
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8617	8930
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2360	2609
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4142	4142
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1169	1230
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	306P	306P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8535	10843
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15399	15399
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1739	1739
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3412	3412
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3016	4511
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7479	7479
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1872	2189
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1204	1327

Indian Institute of	Mechatronics Engineering	Al	ST	Female-only	622P	622P
Technology Bhilai	(4 Years, Bachelor of			(including		
	Technology)			Supernumerary)		

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





